
BARBER - 5.22.06r0001433 

M710 DAT Phase II - Status as of 9/15/00 

Measurement Descrietion 
Headspace as Rec'd 
Headspace after Proof 
Firing Pin Indent 
Trigger Pull as Rec' d(in Stock) 
Trigger Pull as Rec'd (no stock) 

No. Guns Avg. Max. Min. S.D. 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Min.+.002 Min.+.004 
Min.+.003 Min.+.005 
.017 .019 
4.75 6.67 
4.66 5.92 

Min.+O 
Min.+.001 
.015 
2.00 
1.67 

.77 

.73 

ET07264 
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